Oscor® Inc. – an Integer Company
Destino™ Twist
Uni-Directional Deflectable Guiding Sheath
The Oscor Destino™ Twist is a steerable guiding sheath that offers
a deflectable tip with an ergonomic handle. The Destino™ Twist is
the ultimate tool in gaining access to the most difficult to reach sites
while maintaining hemostasis with Oscor SureSeal™ technology.
The Destino™ Twist is your one sheath solution intended to facilitate

Model # Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath
Inner Diameter
A2
Usable
Sheath Length
B
Usable
Dilator Length
A3
Curve
Bend
STANDARD
DST0659009 6.5 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
DST0709009 7 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
ILIAC/SFA ACCESS
A New Twist on Advanced Support.
The Destino Twist uni-directional sheath features a variety of curves, atraumatic
tip, and hydrophobic coating which improves trackability. The Twist’s ability to
deflect, anchors and stabilizes the sheath across the bifurcation enhancing
contralateral access.
Model # Set
(One per box)
A1
Sheath
Inner Diameter
A2
Usable
Sheath Length
B
Usable
Dilator Length
A3
Curve
Bend
STANDARD
DST0654509 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0654517 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0655507D2* 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 7 mm
DST0704509 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0704517 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
* Contains a second soft dilator with 80 cm usable length.
INFRAINGUINAL/INFRAPOPLITEAL ACCESS
A New Twist on Deflection Control.

A1
Sheath
Inner Diameter
A2
Usable
Sheath Length
B
Usable
Dilator Length
A3
Curve
Bend
STANDARD
DST0654509 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0654517 6.5 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0655509 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0655517 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
DST0704509 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 9 mm
DST0704517 7 F 45 cm 63 cm 17 mm
DST0705509 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0705517 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
TD
DST0655509TD 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0705509TD 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
TD (Tichà Damascelli) Curve
for added back suppor
MULTIPURPOSE ACCESS
A New Twist on Adaptable Deflection.

Sheath Length
B
Usable
Dilator Length
A3
Curve
Bend
STANDARD
DST0655507D2* 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 7 mm
DST0655509 6.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0659009 6.5 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
DST0705509 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 9 mm
DST0705517 7 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
DST0707517	 7 F 75 cm 93 cm 17 mm
DST0709009 7 F 90 cm 108 cm 9 mm
DST0855517 8.5 F 55 cm 73 cm 17 mm
DST1209030 12 F 90 cm 108 cm 30 mm
DST1387139 13.8 F 71 cm 89 cm 39 mm
DST1405525 14 F 55 cm 73 cm 25 mm
DCT1407125NM 14 F 71 cm 89 cm 25 mm
* Contains a second soft dilator with 80 cm usable length.
Integer  |  Global Corporate Headquarters
5830 Granite Parkway, Suite 1150